
$370,000 - 1007 2nd Street, New Glarus
MLS® #1964314 

$370,000
3 Bedroom, 1.50 Bathroom, 1,740 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

N/A, New Glarus, WI

Welcome to this gorgeously updated historic
brick home in the heart of New Glarus, located
just blocks to schools and downtown. This 3
bd/2 ba home offers a large main floor
den/bonus room, original built-ins and
woodwork throughout. The beautiful & bright
kitchen was updated with new cabinets, quartz
counter tops & most new appliances in 2019.
Bathrooms were remodeled as well in 2016 to
accommodate everyone. Most windows
replaced throughout the home in 2019. Large,
unfinished attic space provides opportunity to
add additional sq ftg. Great patio out back to
enjoy large, level yard with tons of beautiful
perennials, tool shed and entrance to the 2-car
garage. New furnace (2022) and air
conditioner (2023). Anyone would be lucky to
call this home. Call for a private showing
today.

Listing Courtesy of First Weber Inc

Built in 1927

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 26

MLS® # 1964314

Price $370,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1.50

Full Baths 1



Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,740

Acres 0.20

Year Built 1927

Type Single Family

Style Prairie/Craftsman

Assessed Value $208,700

Year Assesed 2022

Net Taxes $5,835

Tax Year 2022

Exterior Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address 1007 2nd Street

MLSÂ® Area NEW GLARUS - V

Subdivision N/A

City New Glarus

County Green

State WI

Zip Code 53574

Interior

Interior Features At Least 1 tub, Wood or sim. wood floor, Walk-up Attic, Washer, Dryer,
Water softener inc, Internet - Cable, Internet - DSL

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Exterior

Exterior Features Patio, Deck

Amenities

Garages 2 car, Tandem, Opener

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District New Glarus

Elementary New Glarus

Middle New Glarus

High New Glarus



Room Dimensions

Living Room 12x14

Kitchen 10x16

Dining Room 11x14

Master Bedroom 11x15

Second Bedroom 10x12

Third Bedroom 11x13

Additional Information

Zoning RES

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft1,740

Total Finished SqFt 1,740

Barrier Free Level lot

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


